
CatalogueNumber OwnerName

816 Charlotte Read

819 Serena Parkhouse

824 Christopher Morgan

825 Janet Crabtree

827 Michelle Bettaney

829 Nicol Donaldson

1,247 Charlotte Laurens

1,248 Margaret Cartlidge

1,249 c d nicholson

1,250 David Jinks

1,251 Danielle Goldrick

1,252 Catherine Turner

1,253 Simon Bimson

1,254 Charlotte McIntosh

1,255 Dianne  Brereton

1,256 Nichole Gaskin

1,257 Brogan West

1,258 Lisa Kirkbride

1,259 Nick Brookes

CatalogueNumber OwnerName

818 Henrietta Till

1,260 Sarah Bennett

1,261 kirsty harrington

1,262 C Higham

1,263 Emily Crofts

1,264 Julie Rucklidge

1,265 vicki Jasinski

1,266 Jane Bennison

1,267 Margaret Cartlidge

1,269 Laura Kerry-Oates

1,270 Fraser Macgregor

1,271 Lena Sharpe

1,272 Mesdames Jago & Carvosso

1,273 Mesdames Jago & Carvosso

1,274 Louise Caulfield

1,275 Zoe Muxlow

1,276 Joanna Stiles

1,277 Ann Cooper

1,604 Claire Drewery

CatalogueNumber OwnerName

814 Alexandria Aungier

820 Lisha Leeman

822 Gayle Holder

828 Mesdames Jago & Carvosso

1,278 Jenny Harker

1,279 Michelle Woodman

1,280 Julie Farrell & Stacey Millsom

1,281 Julia Davies

1,282 Lisa Kirkbride

1,283 Katie Smith

1,284 Suzanne AndrewsWill Chatley MEADOWMARSH CINDERELLA Ms Claudia Groves

Mrs Lisa Kirkbride FLECKNOE FANDANGO Ms Esther Kirkbride

Mrs Katie Smith KOUROS MAYFIA Ms Livie Smith

Stacey Millsom CHELSTON SWEET HONESTY Ms Maisie Chester

Mrs Julie Templeton FIELDASTON ROYAL FANFARE Millie Davies

Jenny Harker ARDENHALL BLENHEIM Emma Harker

Mrs Michelle Woodman BAYLEW ST MAYBE Ruby Woodman

Gayle Holder MOUNT PLEASANT WELSH ROSE Ms Cerys Holley

Katrina Kozersky TUSCANY (AUS) SWEET SERENADE Ms Alina Kozersky

Georgia Aungier BROADGROVE LITTLE STAR Gracie  Aungier

Ms Sara Parrott KELLYTHORPES TINY DANCER Cate Kerr

Class Number 40c

Class Name BRITISH SHOW PONY SOCIETY 128CM CHILDREN'S RIDING PONY OF THE YEAR

ExhibitorName HorseName RiderName

Total Number of Class Entries 20

Show Name (ShowYear) Horse of the Year Show 2019

Date of the Class Saturday, 5 October, 2019

Mrs Julie Templeton WYCROFT FORGET ME NOT Alexandra Mcdowall

Claire Drewery ARCHWOOD ROMEO GIGLE Ms Harriet Drewery

Zoe Muxlow VALENTINE QUICK STEP Freya Herring

Joanna Stiles WHITELEAZE DIPLOMAT Sophie Stiles

Mesdames Jago & Carvosso ROYALVIEW CATRINA Freya Herring

Mrs Louise Caulfield STRETCHOLT NEW DIMENSION Ms Charlotte Caulfield

Tony & Alison Georgakis RHOS ENVOY Ms Ella Georgakis

Mesdames Jago & Carvosso ROTHERWOOD TOY CHORUS Ms Hollie Mcgauley

Mr Edward Young RENDENE MORNING STAR Ms Hallie Kerry-oates

Mrs Justine Macgregor RENDENE SECRET CHARM Erin Macgregor

Mrs Sarah Newbould LAYBALANDS CHARISMA Ms Alice Binks

Mrs Margaret Cartlidge LITTON ELOQUENCE Olivia Brightmore

Mrs Julie Templeton JACKETS DYNASTY Ms Grace Vaughan

Mrs Vicki Jasinski KALUSTA HUCKLEBERRY FINN Ms Keira Jasinski

C Higham COLBEACH CADENZA Mr Harrison Fewings

Emily Crofts COLBEACH DISTINCTION Kara Arnold

Mrs Sarah Bennett BARKWAY CHIT CHAT Olivia Bennett

Kirsty Harrington BROADGROVE SHOWMAN Ms Ellie Mae Harrington

ExhibitorName HorseName RiderName

Mrs Henrietta Till DRAKEMYRE PUTTIN ON THE RITZ India  Till

Date of the Class Saturday, 5 October, 2019

Class Number 40b

Class Name BRITISH SHOW PONY SOCIETY 138CM CHILDREN'S RIDING PONY OF THE YEAR

Show Name (ShowYear) Horse of the Year Show 2019

Date of the Class Saturday, 5 October, 2019

Show Name (ShowYear) Horse of the Year Show 2019

Ms Poppy Carter

Class Number 40a

Class Name BRITISH SHOW PONY SOCIETY 148CM CHILDREN'S RIDING PONY OF THE YEAR

ExhibitorName HorseName RiderName

Ms Lucy Glover CARMENS NOVELLO James Read

Jenny Harker BLAKESTONES MOONLIGHT SERENADE Victoria Harker

Mr Edward Young BANKSWOOD JACARANDA Lexie Laurens

Mrs Margaret Cartlidge

Mr Simon Bimson GO FOR GOLD Ms Cameron Bimson

Danielle Goldrick CAITHNESS BERTIE BASSETT Nieve Goldrick

Mrs Serena Parkhouse JACKETS DESTINY Emmy Parkhouse

Mrs Catherine Turner CHYCOOSE SENORITA Ms Olivia Turner

Mr David Jinks BRADWAY DARK KNIGHT Reise Shakespeare

BASFORD BLACK PRINCE

LAYBALANDS FLY BY NIGHT Reise Shakespeare

Nichole Gaskin LITTON ENTERPRISE Vienna Amelia Hounsham

Mrs Amanda Picillo HARWENT BOND GIRL Ms Liberty Taylor-hopkins

Mr John Harvey SMALL-LAND DREAM MAKER Ms Ellis Taverner-burns

Mr Christopher Morgan ROMANNO HOT SPOT Eva Renee Morgan

Janet Crabtree ROSEBERRY FINAL EDITION Ms Chloe Crabtree

Mr David Jinks

Team Ahern WILDERNESS EARLY BIRD Mia Donaldson

Michelle Bettaney ROTHERWOOD FANTASIA Emily Bettaney

Nick Brookes WYCROFT DONATELLO Zara Brookes

Total Number of Class Entries 19

Mrs Lisa Kirkbride TREWORGAN DANCING DIVA Ms Abbie Kirkbride



1,285 Samantha Ross

1,286 Pip Baker-beall

1,287 Rupert Till

1,288 Julia Davies

1,289 Kerri Ellingworth

1,290 Valerie Kerr

1,291 Mesdames Jago & Carvosso

1,292 Maria  Brown Snr.Maria  Brown Snr. WYTCHWOOD HONEY KITTEN Ruby Brown

Total Number of Class Entries 19

Lindsey Hillyard STANLEY GRANGE CHARISMA Ms Livie Smith

Mesdames Jago & Carvosso WHITELEAZE SECRET CHARM Eva Herring

Mrs Julie Templeton ROYALVIEW TIARA Millie Davies

Mrs Kerri Ellingworth SANDBORO FIRE STORM Ellie Ellingworth

Mr John Harvey MOUNT PLEASANT ROSEBUD II Eva Herring

Mrs Henrietta Till ROTHERWOOD RAINMAKER India  Till

Ms Samantha Ross MOUNT PLEASANT AUTUMN DAWN Madison Crane


